

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII diverse**

I.D.: 44994461

---

Data publicarii	23.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 20.189,03 RON - 20.189,03 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare POLISTIREN EPS70 BUC 26 38 988 FLANSE ATH BUC 500 0.17 85 POLISTIROL SAC 30 16 480 PLASA FIBRA ML 150 1.7 255 COLTAR PVC BUC 13 3.4 44.2 DIBLU 10\*120 BUC 100 0.3 30 OSB 10 BUC 5 41.18 205.9 PLASA SUDATA D6 BUC 1 100 100 TEAVA 60\*60/3 BUC 18 133 2394 POLISTIREN EPS 50 BUC 3 33 99 COADA UNELTE BUC 8 5.8 46.4 POLISTIROL PREMIUM SAC 8 20 160 TEAVA 80\*80/3 BUC 2 152 304 TEAVA PVC SM2 D315/6M BUC 14 332 4648 SACI MENAJ BUC 10 4.37 43.7 CAP SURUBELNITA BUC 1 4.2 4.2 HOLTS. GIPSCARTON BUC 160 0.05 8 VASELINA LUKOIL BUC 1 21.01 21.01 ULEI T 90 1L BUC 1 8.4 8.4 HOLTS. METAL LEMN BUC 905 0.2201 199.15 PILA DRUJBA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 SPUMA NORMALA PAI 7 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 ADEZIV POL EASY BOND BUC 4

---